Liste des actions Canadiennes
Canadian Stock Lists
pdqlocks.com
Canadian
Product Stock List
CYLINDRICAL LOCKS
GRADE 1
GT SERIES

Housings
CORE
TYPE KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY PINS 606/626 613E/622
Small
Format (SFIC)
BEST
Compatible
UNCOMBINATED
Best A (Default), B, C, D,
E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE
A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,G,
 H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE
6 I5206
$40.00 $45.00
7 I5207
COMBINATED
Best A (Default), B, C, D,
E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE
A (Default), B, C, D, E, F,G,
H, J, K, L, M, Q, R, WA, WB,
WG, WH, TB, TD, TE
6 I5206
$60.00 $65.00
7 I5207
PDQ Exclusive
PDQ 1
6 I5206
7 I5207
PDQ 2
6 I5206
7 I5207
PDQ Exclusive
and Restricted PDQ 3
6 I5206
7 I5207
Large
Format (LFIC)
Schlage
Compatible
UNCOMBINATED
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default) 6 I5206 $50.00 $55.00
COMBINATED
Schlage C (Default) SCC (Default) 6 I5206
$70.00 $75.00
PDQ Restricted TA                           — See High Security
Section
Construction
Cores1
Small Format2
(BEST Compatible) — 6 only I5206 $60.00
Dummy, Plastic — — I13520 $8.00
Large Format
(Schlage Compatible) — — I5206LFIC $70.00
I-C Tailpiece and Spacer — — VP92905 $12.00
Notes 1: No finish designation required.        2: Available in “L” keyway only.
DESCRIPTION PDQ NO. LIST PRICE
SFIC Mortise Cylinder Housing 6-pin 1-1/4”, BEST® compatible I5306-(specify finish)
$75.00
SFIC Mortise Cylinder Housing 7-pin 1-3/8”, BEST® compatible I5307-(specify finish)
SFIC Mortise Cylinder Housing (for both 6-pin/7-pin cores), 1-1/2”, BEST® compatible I5317-(specify finish)
SFIC Mortise Cylinder Tapered 6-pin 1-1/2”, BEST® compatible I53013-067 (specify US3 or 26D)
SFIC Mortise Cylinder Tapered 7-pin 1-1/2”, BEST® compatible I53013-077 (specify US10B or 26D)
SFIC  Rim Cylinder Housing (for both 6-pin/7-pin cores) I5308-(specify finish)
LFIC Mortise Housing, Schlage® compatible I5304-(specify finish)
$90.00
LFIC Rim Housing, Schlage® compatible I5303-(specify finish)
Canadian